
CollegeTV Fort Wayne

2101 E. Coliseum Blvd.

Fort Wayne, IN 46805

260 481 6056   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 12:00

12:00 P.M. Becoming a Person Who ASKS 0:00
1:00 P.M. Stories We Live By 0:57
2:00 P.M. The woodwinds (11/13/17) 1:08
3:30 P.M. The Amazing Adventure (1936) 1:01
5:30 P.M. Diplomacy Choices 1:10
7:00 P.M. Becoming a Person Who ASKS 0:00
8:00 P.M. Religious Experiences 0:59
9:00 P.M. Aviation, Space & the Cold War 0:59
10:00 P.M. Growing Up with Ties to Myanmar 0:59
11:00 P.M. Student Productions 1:00

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Faculty Jazz (10/17/17) 0:35
9:00 A.M. Stories We Live By 0:57
10:00 A.M. Ethics (Live) 0:50
11:00 A.M. Assessment for First Lego Teams 0:37
12:00 P.M. Jazz Ensemble (11/7/08) 1:10
1:30 P.M. Math for Teachers 2 1:15
3:00 P.M. Aviation, Space & the Cold War 0:59
4:00 P.M. Erbium Metallofullerenes 0:25
4:30 P.M. Economics (Live) 1:15
6:00 P.M. Zhor Zerari's Prison 0:34
7:00 P.M. Gloria Frym, author 0:58
8:00 P.M. The woodwinds (11/13/17) 1:08
9:30 P.M. Vision Variety 0:30
10:00 P.M. Indiana Chitlin Circuit 0:59
11:00 P.M. NASA TV 1:00

Sunday, November 25, 2018

Monday, November 26, 2018

Purdue University Fort Wayne ◆ 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd. ◆ Fort Wayne, IN 46805

Contact:   BJ Lohmuller  ◆ 260 481‐6056  ◆ Email:   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu



CollegeTV Fort Wayne

2101 E. Coliseum Blvd.

Fort Wayne, IN 46805

260 481 6056   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Gloria Frym, author 0:58
9:00 A.M. Diplomacy Choices 1:10
10:30 A.M. Economics (Live) 1:15
12:00 P.M. Financial Accounting (Live) 1:15
1:30 P.M. What's the Fuss? 1:27
3:00 P.M. Middle Eastern Politics (Live) 1:15
4:30 P.M. Analysis 1 1:15
6:00 P.M. Sports & Public Policy (Live) 1:15
7:30 P.M. It's a Saxophone (11/16/17) 0:37
8:30 P.M. Denver vs. FW Mastodons 2:00
10:30 P.M. Vision Variety 0:30
11:00 P.M. NASA TV 1:00

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Aviation, Space & the Cold War 0:59
9:00 A.M. 25 Years in the Ocean 0:57
10:00 A.M. Ethics (Live) 0:50
11:00 A. M. Becoming a Person Who ASKS 0:00
12:00 P.M. American Politics (Live) 1:15
1:30 P.M. Math for Teachers 2 (Live) 1:15
3:00 P.M. Lawson Inada, author 1:29
4:30 P.M. Economics (Live) 1:15
6:00 P.M. Aviation, Space & the Cold War 0:59
7:00 P.M. Jazz Ensemble (11/7/08) 1:10
8:30 P.M. Growing Up with Ties to Myanmar 0:59
9:30 P.M. The Black Brigade (1970) 1:10
11:00 P.M. NASA TV 1:00

Tuesday, November 27, 2018

Wednesday, November 28, 2018

Purdue University Fort Wayne ◆ 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd. ◆ Fort Wayne, IN 46805

Contact:   BJ Lohmuller  ◆ 260 481‐6056  ◆ Email:   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu



CollegeTV Fort Wayne

2101 E. Coliseum Blvd.

Fort Wayne, IN 46805

260 481 6056   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Religious Experiences 0:59
9:00 A.M. Zhor Zerari's Prison 0:34
10:00 A.M. Computers & Robotics 0:26
10:30 A.M. Economics (Live) 1:15
12:00 P.M. Financial Accounting (Live) 1:15
1:30 P.M. Lawson Inada, author 1:29
3:00 P.M. Middle Eastern Politics (Live) 1:15
4:30 P.M. Analysis 1 1:15
6:00 P.M. Sports & Public Policy (Live) 1:15
7:30 P.M. Erbium Metallofullerenes 0:25
8:00 P.M. What's the Fuss? 1:27
9:30 P.M. Susan Orlean in Fort Wayne 1:07
11:00 P.M. NASA TV 1:00

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Tai Chi 0:23
8:30 P.M. Vision Variety 0:30
9:00 A.M. Assessment for First Lego Teams 0:37
10:00 A.M. Ethics (Live) 0:50
11:00 A.M. 25 Years in the Ocean 0:57
12:00 P.M. American Politics (Live) 1:15
1:30 P.M. Erbium Metallofullerenes 0:25
2:00 P.M. Indiana Chitlin Circuit 0:59
3:00 P.M. Religious Experiences 0:59
4:00 P.M. Mutton Party & Tent 0:52
5:00 P.M. Faculty Jazz (10/17/17) 0:35
6:00 P.M. Vision Variety 0:30
6:30 P.M. Computers & Robotics 0:26
7:00 P.M. It's a Saxophone (11/16/17) 0:37
8:00 P.M. Stories We Live By 0:57
9:00 P.M. Jazz Ensemble (11/7/08) 1:10
10:30 P.M. Computers & Robotics 0:26
11:00 P.M. NASA TV 1:00

Thursday, November 29, 2018

Friday, November 30, 2018

Purdue University Fort Wayne ◆ 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd. ◆ Fort Wayne, IN 46805

Contact:   BJ Lohmuller  ◆ 260 481‐6056  ◆ Email:   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu



CollegeTV Fort Wayne

2101 E. Coliseum Blvd.

Fort Wayne, IN 46805

260 481 6056   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu

Time Show Duration
12:00 A.M. NASA TV 8:00
8:00 A.M. Growing Up with Ties to Myanmar 0:59
9:00 A.M. The Disappearance of Flight 412 (1974) 1:12
10:00 A.M. Little Men (1940) 1:23
12:00 P.M. Assessment for First Lego Teams 0:37
1:00 P.M. The woodwinds (11/13/17) 1:08
2:30 P.M. SIUE vs. FW Mastodons 2:00
4:30 P.M. Made for Each Other (1939) 1:30
6:00 P.M. Faculty Jazz (10/17/17) 0:35
7:00 P.M. Susan Orlean in Fort Wayne 1:07
8:30 P.M. It's a Saxophone (11/16/17) 0:37
9:30 P.M. The Call of the Wild (1972) 1:39
11:30 P.M. Vision Variety 0:30

Saturday, December 01, 2018

Purdue University Fort Wayne ◆ 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd. ◆ Fort Wayne, IN 46805

Contact:   BJ Lohmuller  ◆ 260 481‐6056  ◆ Email:   bj.lohmuller@pfw.edu


